PSE-SANTE/SESANE

ETABLISSEMENT: ASNR
EXPLOITANT: Service médical

REGION: lle-de-France
DEPARTEMENT: HAUTS-DE-SEINE
COMMUNE: FONTENAY-AUX-ROSES

Données déclarées au 31/12/2023

Nature des déchets

Volume déclaré
(en m?

Activité
déclarée (en

Radionucléides

Catégorie

S04

SO

SNI4

Sl4

LA4

SC4

SC

LA4

Sl4

Sandiionne) | MBa)

0,028 - U
0,047 - 187Cs
0,04 - U

- - u

. - U
0,154 - U
0,077 - LGS
- - 233U

. - U
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